


*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients.  
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Small Bites
Seaweed Salad 

Edamame or Spicy Edamame

Potato Croquette (2 pc.)

Gyoza (5 pc.)

Crab Croquette (2 pc.)

Hamburg Steak (1 pc.)

Jalapeno Bomb (3 pc.)

Chicken Karaage (5 pc.)

Crispy Tuna (4 pc.)

5.50

5.95 

6.95

7.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

12.95

Sushi Bar  
 Signature Dishes
Kumamoto Oyster 
Fresh Mini Oysters. Sweet & Creamy 

Mango Salmon 
Mango and Crab Meat Wrapped with 
Salmon, Topped with Mango Sauce 

Tuna Avocado Sumiso 
Tuna and Avocado Topped  
with Sumiso Sauce 

Jalapeno Hamachi 
Yellowtail and Sliced Jalapeño  
Topped with Microgreens and Yuzu

10.50

14.50

19.95

19.95

Tuna Avocado Sumiso



*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients.  
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

 Bento 
Special

4 pc. California Roll, 2 pc. Sushi,  
4 pc. Tempura, Salad, Rice  
& Miso Soup. Add $2 for Fried Rice

Choice of Protein: 
Teriyaki Chicken 

Hamburg Steak  
Pork Cutlet
Bulgogi Beef
Spicy Pork
Teriyaki Shrimp
Grilled Salmon
Black Cod

Noodles
Tonkotsu Ramen 
Pork Broth, Chashu Aburi, Bean Sprouts,  
Wood Ear Mushroom, Egg 

Mushroom 
Mushroom Base, Sauteed Veggies, Bean 
Sprouts, Cabbage, Bell Pepper, King Mushroom, 
Ramen Noodles, Topped with Green Onion 

Spicy Miso Ramen 
Spicy Miso Broth, Chashu Aburi, Bean Sprouts, 
Wood Ear Mushroom, Fried Garlic, Egg

Tempura Udon 
Fish Broth, Udon Noodles, Seaweed,  
Shrimp Tempura, Tempura Flakes 

Yakisoba 
Stir-fried Egg Noodles with Veggies and  
Choice of Protein: Chicken, Beef or Tofu 

Mentaiko Udon 
Udon Noodles in Creamy House Sauce,  
Topped with Mentaiko Fish Roe & Quail Egg

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

17.95

18.50

18.50

19.50

20.50

20.50

21.50

22.50

23.99



*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients.  
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Lunch Combos
Includes Miso Soup & House Salad

Tempura Combo 
4 pc. Shrimp, 8 pc. Veggie 

Roll Combo 
California, Spicy Tuna,  
Salmon & Avocado 

Nigiri Combo 
10 pc. Assorted Sushi 

Sashimi Combo 
10 pc. Assorted Sashimi

Leezakaya Combo 
3 pc. Sashimi, 5 pc. Sushi, 6 pc. Roll

19.95

19.95

24.95

27.95

29.95(Chef's Special)

Leezakaya Combo

Bowls Seared Tuna Salad (6 pc.) 
Seared Tuna on Bed of Greens, 
House Dressing 

Yellowtail & Salmon 
4 pc. Each Yellowtail and Salmon  
on Bed of Sushi Rice 

Chirashi (10 pc.) 
Assorted Fish on Bed of Sushi Rice 

Unagi Don (8 pc.) 
Grilled Freshwater Eel  
on Bed of Sushi Rice 

Negitoro Don 
Toro with Sea Urchin  
on Bed of Sushi Rice

16.50

21.50

24.95

24.95

25.95

Roll Combo



*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients.  
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Sushi Rolls
Oshinko Roll

Cucumber Roll

Avocado Roll

Tuna Roll

Natto Roll

California Roll

New Style Salmon Roll
Asparagus, Cucumber, Shiso 
Leaf, Topped with Salmon

Crunchy Eel Roll 
(Deep Fried) Eel, Spicy Tuna, 
Tobiko, Shiso Leaf

Lemon Roll 
Asparagus Tempura with  
Crab Meat, Topped with  
Salmon and Sumiso

Baked Salmon Roll 
Cream Cheese, Crab Meat, 
Avocado, Yamagobo Topped  
with Salmon, Mayo, Tobiko, Negi, 
and Eel Sauce

Red Dragon Roll 
Spicy Tuna Topped with  
Seared Tuna and Ponzu

Blooming Roll 
Cucumber Wrapped with Salmon, 
Tuna, Yellowtail and Crab Meat

Jalapeno Hamachi Roll 
Negi, Yellowtail, Cucumber, 
Topped with Seared Yellowtail, 
Roasted Jalapeño and Roasted 
Garlic Chips

Spicy Hotate Roll 
Yellowtail with Seared  
Scallops and Jalapeños

7

7

7

8

8

8

Salmon Avocado Roll 

Negi Hama Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Futomaki Roll

Negi Toro Roll

Caterpillar Roll

Spider Roll

Dragon Roll 

Rainbow Roll

9 

9

10

11

12

14

14

16

16

16

Firecracker Roll 
Cucumber, Avocado, Shrimp 
Tempura Topped with Spicy Tuna, 
Tobiko Mayo and Tempura Flakes

King Roll 
King Crab with Alaskan  
Salmon and Garlic Butter

Boulder Roll 
Asparagus, Sauteed King Mushroom, 
Bluefin Tuna Topped with Chives, 
Truffle Oil and Yuzu Sauce

Wagyu Roll 
Vegetables with Wagyu  
and Garlic Butter

Dynamite Roll 
California Roll Topped with Shrimp, 
Squid, Baked Scallop and Leezakaya 
Dynamite Sauce

Surf & Turf Roll 
Lobster Tempura and Wagyu Beef

Crunchy Salmon Roll 
(Deep Fried, No Rice)  
Salmon, Spicy Tuna, Crab Mix, 
Cream Cheese, Eggs, Yamagobo 
and Avocado

18

18

18

18

21

21

21

21

21

23

23

23

23

24

24

Red Dragon Roll



*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients.  
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Nigiri/Sashimi 2 pc. Per Order

6

8

8 

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

12

12

12

12

Egg Custard 
Tamago 

Salmon 
Sake 

Flying Fish Roe 
Tobiko 

Octopus 
Tako 

Mackerel 
Saba 

Tuna 
Maguro 

Yellowtail  
Hamachi 

Shrimp 
Ebi 

Snow Crab 
Kani 

Smoked Eel 
Unagi 

Sweet Shrimp 
Ama Ebi 

Scallop 
Hotate 

Alaska Salmon 
Sake 

Salmon Egg 
Ikura

12

12

12 

12

12

12

14

16

16

16

16 

MP

MP

Amberjack 
Kanpachi 

Striped Jack 
Shima Aji 

Spanish Mackerel 
Aji 

Red Snapper 
Madai 

Mascarpone 
Unagi 

Bluefin 
Hon Maguro 

Fatty Tuna  
Toro 

King Crab 
Tarabagani 

Premium Fatty Tuna 
O Toro 

Sea Urchin 
Uni 

Wagyu Beef 
Kagoshima Gyu 

Jumbo Clam 
Mirugai 

Live Scallop 
Ike Hotategai


