

Small Bites

Seaweed Salad	5.50
Edamame or Spicy Edamame	5.95
Potato Croquette (2 pc.)	6.95
Gyoza (5 pc.)	7.95
Crab Croquette (2 pc.)	8.95
Hamburg Steak (1 pc.)	9.95
Jalapeno Bomb (3 pc.)	9.95
Chicken Karaage (5 pc.)	9.95
Crispy Tuna (4 pc.)	12,95



Kumamoto Oyster Fresh Mini Oysters. Sweet & Creamy

Mango Salmon

14.50

1995

19.95

10.50

Tuna Avocado Sumiso

Mango and Crab Meat Wrapped with Salmon, Topped with Mango Sauce

Tuna Avocado Sumiso

Tuna and Avocado Topped with Sumiso Sauce

Jalapeno Hamachi

Yellowtail and Sliced Jalapeño Topped with Microgreens and Yuzu



*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

4 pc. California Roll, 2 pc. Sushi, 4 pc. Tempura, Salad, Rice & Miso Soup. Add \$2 for Fried Rice

Choice of Protein:

Teriyaki Chicken	18.50
Hamburg Steak	18.50
Pork Cutlet	19.50
Bulgogi Beef	20.50
Spicy Pork	20,50
Teriyaki Shrimp	21,50
Grilled Salmon	22.50
Black Cod	23.99

Noodles

Tonkotsu Ramen

Pork Broth, Chashu Aburi, Bean Sprouts, Wood Ear Mushroom, Egg

Mushroom

Benlo Special

> Mushroom Base, Sauteed Veggies, Bean Sprouts, Cabbage, Bell Pepper, King Mushroom, Ramen Noodles, Topped with Green Onion

Spicy Miso Ramen

Spicy Miso Broth, Chashu Aburi, Bean Sprouts, Wood Ear Mushroom, Fried Garlic, Egg

Tempura Udon

Fish Broth, Udon Noodles, Seaweed, Shrimp Tempura, Tempura Flakes

Yakisoba

Stir-fried Egg Noodles with Veggies and Choice of Protein: Chicken, Beef or Tofu

Mentaiko Udon

Udon Noodles in Creamy House Sauce, Topped with Mentaiko Fish Roe & Quail Egg



16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

1795

Lunch Compos

Includes Miso Soup & House Salad

Tempura Combo 4 pc. Shrimp, 8 pc. Veggie	19.95	
Roll Combo California, Spicy Tuna, Salmon & Avocado	1 <u>9.</u> 95	Leezakaya Combo
Nigiri Combo 10 pc. Assorted Sushi	24.95	8
Sashimi Combo 10 pc. Assorted Sashimi	27.95	
Leezakaya Combo (Chef's Special) 3 pc. Sashimi, 5 pc. Sushi, 6 pc. F		Roll Comb



16,50 Seared Tuna Salad (6 pc.)

Seared Tuna on Bed of Greens, House Dressing

Yellowtail & Salmon 21.50

4 pc. Each Yellowtail and Salmon on Bed of Sushi Rice

Chirashi (10 pc.) Assorted Fish on Bed of Sushi Rice

Unagi Don (8 pc.) 24.95

Grilled Freshwater Eel on Bed of Sushi Rice

Negitoro Don

Toro with Sea Urchin on Bed of Sushi Rice



*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

2495

25.95

Salmon Avocado Roll	9
Negi Hama Roll	9
Spicy Tuna Roll	10
Shrimp Tempura Roll	11
Futomaki Roll	12
Negi Toro Roll	14
Caterpillar Roll	14
Spider Roll	16
Dragon Roll	16
Rainbow Roll	16

New Style Salmon Roll 18

Asparagus, Cucumber, Shiso Leaf, Topped with Salmon

Crunchy Eel Roll

(Deep Fried) Eel, Spicy Tuna, Tobiko, Shiso Leaf

Lemon Roll

18

18

21

18

Asparagus Tempura with Crab Meat, Topped with Salmon and Sumiso

Baked Salmon Roll

Cream Cheese, Crab Meat, Avocado, Yamagobo Topped with Salmon, Mayo, Tobiko, Negi, and Eel Sauce

Red Dragon Roll

Spicy Tuna Topped with Seared Tuna and Ponzu

Blooming Roll

21

21

Cucumber Wrapped with Salmon, Tuna, Yellowtail and Crab Meat

Jalapeno Hamachi Roll 21 Negi, Yellowtail, Cucumber, Topped with Seared Yellowtail, Roasted Jalapeño and Roasted

Garlic Chips **Spicy Hotate Roll** Yellowtail with Seared

Scallops and Jalapeños

Sushi Rolls

Oshinko Roll	7	
Cucumber Roll	7	
Avocado Roll	7	
Tuna Roll	8	
Natto Roll	8	
California Roll	8	
机酸甘椒素 机压动器 医达尔斯氏的复数形式试验 人名法法德尔		

Firecracker Roll Cucumber, Avocado, Shrimp Tempura Topped with Spicy Tuna, Tobiko Mayo and Tempura Flakes	21
King Roll King Crab with Alaskan Salmon and Garlic Butter	23
Boulder Roll Asparagus, Sauteed King Mushroor Bluefin Tuna Topped with Chives, Truffle Oil and Yuzu Sauce	23 n,
Wagyu Roll Vegetables with Wagyu and Garlic Butter	23
Dynamite Roll California Roll Topped with Shrimp, Squid, Baked Scallop and Leezakay Dynamite Sauce	23 ′a
Surf & Turf Roll Lobster Tempura and Wagyu Beef	24
Crunchy Salmon Roll (Deep Fried, No Rice) Salmon, Spicy Tuna, Crab Mix, Cream Cheese, Eggs, Yamagobo and Avocado	24

Dragon Roll

Rø.

*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

SUSH



2 pc. Per Order

Egg Custard Tamago	6	Amberjack Kanpachi	12
Salmon Sake	8	Striped Jack Shima Aji	12
Flying Fish Roe Tobiko	8	Spanish Mackerel _{Aji}	12
Octopus Tako	8	Red Snapper Madai	12
Mackerel Saba	8	Mascarpone Unagi	12
Типа Maguro	9	Bluefin Hon Maguro	12
Yellowtail Hamachi	9	Fatty Tuna Toro	14
Shrimp Ebi	9	King Crab Tarabagani	16
Snow Crab Kani	10	Premium Fatty Tuna O Toro	16
Smoked Eel Unagi	10	Sea Urchin Uni	16
Sweet Shrimp Ama Ebi	12	Wagyu Beef Kagoshima Gyu	16
Scallop Hotate	12	Jumbo Clam Mirugai	MP
Alaska Salmon _{Sake}	12	Live Scallop Ike Hotategai	MP
Salmon Egg	12		



Ikura

*These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain, raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.